8/31/2023 9:42:29 AM

Route:52-C SLK- 132ND&29TH/SLK RL Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:7.39 mi.
8:24 am START EISENHOWER MS DRIVEWAY BUS ZONE No
8:32 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]
8:36 am STOP 1600 121ST ST ST/CASPER'S MILL [N]
8:38 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [NE]
8:40 am STOP 121st PI SE @ 12TH DR SE [N]
8:41 am STOP 123rd PI SE @ 14TH DR SE [SW)]
STOP AFTER TURNING CORNER
8:43 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 118th PI SE [SE]
8:50 am DEST SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

Everett School District 2

Stop Locations For 52-C SLK- 132ND&29TH/SLK RD SILVER LAKE-

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2023

Page 1



8/31/2023 9:42:29 AM

Route:11-C SLK- 16TH APTS/SLK RD  Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:4.79 mi.

8:27am  START
8:31am  STOP
8:37am  STOP
8:37am  STOP
8:42am  STOP

8:47 am STOP
8:48 am STOP
8:49 am STOP
8:49 am STOP
8:55 am DEST

Everett School District 2

s Stop Locations For 11-C SLK- 16TH APTS/SLK RD SILVER LAKE-A

EISENHOWER - 10200 25TH AVE SE, EVT
LAKE PARK-11005 16TH AVE SE [SE]

16TH AVE SE@ 107TH PL SE [SE]

16TH @ NORTHLAKE APTS ENTRANCE [NW]
16TH @ BRECKENRIDGE ENTRANCE [NW]
11000 16TH AVE SE

1713 SILVER LAKE RD [N]

SILVER LAKE RD @ W Ibberson Dr [N]
1520/1522 112TH ST SE [S]

1714/1716 112TH ST SE [S]

SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2023

Page 1



8/31/2023 9:42:29 AM

Route:51-C SLK- DUMAS/126 TH/HWYI Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:4.80 mi.
8:33 am START MONROE ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:40 am STOP 13401 DUMAS RD-MONTERRA APTS [NE]

8:48 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 11th Dr SE [SW]

8:50 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 12th St SE [S]

8:55 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [S]

8:56 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [S]

9:00 am DEST SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

Everett School District 2

stop Locations For 51-C SLK- DUMAS/126 TH/HWYMCA SILVER LAKI

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2023

Page 1



8/31/2023 9:42:29 AM

Route:53-C SLK-/LK H/SLDC Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:7.66 mi.
8:26 am START EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT
8:35am STOP PENNY CREEK KINDERCARE [W]
8:43 am STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]
stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop
8:50 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 124th PL SE [NW]
8:53 am DEST SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 53-C SLK-/LK H/SLDC SILVER LAKE-AM

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2023

Page 1



8/31/2023 9:42:29 AM

Route:44-C SILVER LAKE-129/LK HGF Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:5.97 mi.

8:32 am
8:37 am

8:46 am
8:48 am
8:50 am
8:57 am

START
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2

Stop Locations For 44-C SILVER LAKE-129/LK HGHTS SILVER LAKE

HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE@HEATHERV
19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts [

stop before crosswalk

129th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [S]

130TH ST SE @ 12TH DR SE [N]

12TH/13101 DR SE @ 131ST ST SE [NW]
SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2023

Page 1



